
MOTORISED WATER SPORTS

Wake Board
Knee Board
Wake Board Lesson – 01 Pax
Wake Board Lesson – 02 Pax

15 mins
15 mins
30 mins
30 mins

PRIVATE ATOLL CRUISE
Duration: 60 minutes | Maximum 4 persons

GLASS BOTTOM BOAT 
Duration: 30 minutes | Minimum 4 & Maximum 8 persons required

MOTORISED WATER SPORTS

Luna – 01 Pax
Luna – 02 Pax
Luna – 03 Pax
Banana – 01 Pax
Banana – 02 Pax
Banana – 03 Pax
Banana – 04 Pax

15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins

MOTORISED WATER SPORTS & 
PRIVATE CRUISES

Life jackets must always be worn during all water activities.
A minimum age of 12 is required for all motorized water sports activities.

All prices are in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST.
All snorkelling trips, water activities & excursions are subject to weather and sea conditions.

Prices are subject to change according to seasonality and availability, without any prior notice.


